Date

10/20/18
10/26-10/28/18
11/9-11/10/18

11/16-11/17/18
11/30-12/2/18
12/14-12/16/18
1/4-1/6/19
1/18-1/20/19
2/1-2/3/19

2/10/19
3/1-3/3/19

3/8-3/10/19

3/15-3/17/19

Meet Name

DCS Shark Attack
FRST Meet of Fall
CAST Turkey Trot

ECST Gobbler Classic
SEY Winter Invitational
JAGS Winter Invite
ICAC ChaseStrong Invite
CSC Winter Invite

JAGS February Invite

SDS Chill on the Hill

Indiana Swimming Divisional
Championships

Indiana Swimming Age Group State
Championships

Indiana Swimming Senior State
Championships

Location

Greensburg High School, Greensburg, IN
Franklin, IN

Connersville High School, Connersville,
IN

East Central High School, St. Leon
Seymour, IN

IU Natatorium, Indianapolis, IN

Indian Creek High School, Trefalger, IN
IU Natatorium, Indianapolis, IN

IU Natatorium, Indianapolis, IN

South Dearborn High School, Aurora, IN
TBA

IU Natatorium, Indianapolis, IN

TBA



