Date	Meet Name	Location
10/20/18	DCS Shark Attack	Greensburg High School, Greensburg, IN
10/26-10/28/18	FRST Meet of Fall	Franklin, IN
11/9-11/10/18	CAST Turkey Trot	Connersville High School, Connersville, IN
11/16-11/17/18	ECST Gobbler Classic	East Central High School, St. Leon
11/30-12/2/18	SEY Winter Invitational	Seymour, IN
12/14-12/16/18	JAGS Winter Invite	IU Natatorium, Indianapolis, IN
1/4-1/6/19	ICAC ChaseStrong Invite	Indian Creek High School, Trefalger, IN
1/18-1/20/19	CSC Winter Invite	IU Natatorium, Indianapolis, IN
2/1-2/3/19	JAGS February Invite	IU Natatorium, Indianapolis, IN
2/10/19	SDS Chill on the Hill	South Dearborn High School, Aurora, IN
3/1-3/3/19	Indiana Swimming Divisional	TBA
	Championships	
3/8-3/10/19	Indiana Swimming Age Group State Championships	IU Natatorium, Indianapolis, IN
3/15-3/17/19	Indiana Swimming Senior State Championships	TBA